FOOD FOR
THOUGHT

A little something
to keep you going.



MENU AVAILABLE FROM 11:30 - 21:30 DAILY
PANINIS & PIZZAS ARE AVAILABLE 24 HOURS/DAY

PLEASE DIAL 503 FROM YOUR BEDROOM PHONE TO PLACE AN ORDER
NOTE A £5 TRAY CHARGE APPLY ON ALL ROOM SERVICE ORDERS

SMALL PLATES

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY (V)

House bread, local butter.

PLAZA TACOS

Hickory BBQ pulled pork OR crispy cajun fish goujons, served wiht picco de gallo,

chipotle mayo.

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS

Kearney blue cheese dipping sauce.

ROSEMARY HERB FRIED BRIE WEDGES

Old port, spiced orange, cranberry chutney.

SALT AND CHILLI SQUID

Curried mayonnaise, sweet chili jam.

CAJUN CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Crisp cos lettuce, bacon lardons, herb croutons,
Caesar dressing, shaved parmesan

SWEET POTATO FALAFEL SALAD
Chickpea & sweet potato falafel, garden leaves, tomato, cucumber,
cranberries, lime, maple dressing.

PIZZAS

MARGHERITA PIZZA (V)

Mozzarella cheese, tomato passata, basil oil .

PEPPERONI PIZZA

Lightly smoked pepperoni, mozzarella cheese, tomato passata .

CHICKEN CAESAR PIZZA
Roasted chicken, bacon, mozzarella cheese, tomato passata, Ceasar dressing,
rocket, crispy onions.

£7.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.00

£9.50

£8.50| £14.50

£8.50 | £14.50

£14.00

£15.00

£16.50



PANINIS

LOCAL HONEY BAKED HAM, CHEDDAR CHEESE TITLE
ROASTED CHICKEN MAYONNAISE

HUMMUS, CHARRED RED PEPPER, GRILLED COURGETTE,
CARAMELISED ONION (VG)

LARGE PLATES

RIVER BAR SIGNATURE 60Z NORHTERN IRISH BEEF BURGER
Brioche bun, beef tomato, mature cheddar cheese, tomato and chilli jam,
beer battered onion ring, fries.

With grilled smoked bacon

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FILLET BURGER

Brioche bun, beef tomato, crisp lettuce, taco sauce, fries.

OPEN NORTHERN IRISHSTEAK CIABATTA SANDWICH
60z Irish beef sirloin, sourdough ciabatta, roasted onion and mushrooms,
black pepper cream sauce, fries.

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS

Minted mushy peas, tartar sauce, fries.

THAI RED CURRY (VG)

Red curry paste, coconut milk, lemongrass broth, Jasmine rice.
With chicken

BEETROOT BURGER (VG)
Beetroot burger patty, beef tomato, crisp lettuce, vegan brioche bun,
tomato & chilli jam, baked potato wedges.

WOODLAND MUSHROOM AND SPINACH RIGATONI (V)

Garlic bread, shaved parmesan, Chablis cream.
With chicken
With slow braised beef

SIDES

FRIES

PARMESAN, TRUFFLE, GARLIC AND MAYO FRIES
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

FRESH GARDEN SALAD

BEER BATTERED ONIO RINGS

£8.00
£8.00

£8.00

£16.50

£18.50

£16.50

£19.50

£17.50

£15.00

£16.50

£14.50

£15.00

£16.00
£17.50

£4.50
£6.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50



DESSERTS

SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF) £7.50

Vanilla bean ice cream.

ARMAGH APPLE AND CINNAMON CRUMBLE £7.50

Vanilla bean ice cream.

RIVER BAR SUNDAE £7.50

Trio of local ice creams, chocolate sauce mini mallows and waffle wafer.

(V) VEGETARIAN | (VG) VEGAN | (GF) GLUTEN FREE |
(GO) GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or dietary requirements — please speak to the
team about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. As we operate a
kitchen where nuts and other allergens are present, we cannot guarantee all dishes are

free of allergens.

)
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